Essential LEDtube
CorePro LEDtube HO 1200mm 18W865T8 AP
Essential LEDtube is an affordable LED tube that is suitable for replacing T8
fluorescent lamps. The product provides a natural lighting effect for use in general
lighting applications, as well as instant energy savings – an environmentally friendly
solution.
产品数据
一般信息

Datasheet, 2023, 四月 14 要更改的数据主题
LightingLighting
订购代码 929001383508
材料编号 (12NC) 929001383508
计算器 - 每包数量 1
EAN/UPC - 产品/箱 8718696734049
计算器 - 每个外包装箱中的包数 10
EAN/UPC - 案例 8718696734056
二维绘图
Product D1 D2 A1 A2 A3
CorePro LEDtube HO 1200mm
18W865T8 AP
25.7 mm 28 mm 1,198 mm 1,205 mm 1,212 mm
光度数据
200 400300 500 600
0
40
80
20
60
700 800
100
[nm]
In
te
n
si
ty
 (
%
)
Spectral Power Distribution Colour - CorePro LEDtube HO 1200mm
18W865T8 AP
(cd/1000lm)
0-180
o
90-270
o
0
o
o
180
o
60
oo
60
90
oo
90
120
oo
120
150
o
150
50
50
100
100
150
150
200
200
Light Distribution Diagram - CorePro LEDtube HO 1200mm 18W865T8 AP
2017-05-03
 1 x TLED 18W 6500K 240D 9290013835
1 x 2100 lm
Light output ratio 1.00
Service upward 0.27
Service downward 0.73
CIE flux code 36 64 85 73 100
UGRcen (4Hx8H, 0.25H) 24
Polar intensity diagram